Person A 2023

School George Washington Carver Academy

Position Superintendent

7/1/22-6/30/23

MPSERS

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

Federal Unemployment Insurance
State Unemployment Insurance
Worker's Compensation

Total Compensation including Benefits

S 221.264.69

94,126.57

11,790.48

3,208.45

42.00
269.00

$ 330,701.19




