Person A	2023	
School	George Washington Carver Academy	
Position	Superintendent	
7/1/22-6/30/23		\$ 221.264.69
MPSERS		94,126.57
Mandatory Benefits		
Employer Paid Social Security		11,790.48
Employer Paid Medicare		3,208.45
Federal Unemployment Insurance		42.00
State Unemployment Insurance		269.00
Worker's Compensation		-
Total Compensation including Benefits		\$ 330,701.19